LTM4691
1
Rev. A
Document Feedback www.datasheetall.com
TYPICAL APPLICATION
FEATURES DESCRIPTION
Low VIN, High Efficiency, Dual 2A
Step-Down DC/DC µModule Regulator

FB1, FB2 ................................................... –0.3V to 4V
(Note 1)
ORDER INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PAD OR BALL FINISH
PART MARKING JDEC
FINISH CODE
PACKAGE
TYPE
MSL
RATING TEMPERATURE RANGEDEVICE FINISH CODE
LTM4691EV#PBF
Au (RoHS) 4691V
v
e4 LGA
3 –40°C to 125°C
LTM4691IV#PBF
LTM4691EY#PBF
SAC305 (RoHS) 4691Y e1 BGA
LTM4691IY#PBF
• Contact the factory for parts specified with wider operating
temperature ranges. *Pad or ball finish code is per IPC/JEDEC
J-STD-609.
• Recommended LGA and BGA PCB Assembly and Manufacturing Procedures